YouVersion

4600 E 2nd St

Edmond, OK 73034-7550

Stephen Parmar

Records of Contributions

Date

09/06/2021

08/20/2021

07/01/2021

06/11/2021

05/14/2021

04/29/2021

04/21/2021

03/17/2021

01/14/2021

Grand Total:

Attributed To

Stephen Parmar

Stephen Parmar

Stephen Parmar

Stephen Parmar

Stephen Parmar

Stephen Parmar

Stephen Parmar

Stephen Parmar

Stephen Parmar

Contribution Summary

Fund

YouVersion

Bible Translation

Grand Total:

Gift Type

YouVersion

YouVersion

YouVersion

YouVersion

YouVersion

YouVersion

YouVersion

YouVersion

YouVersion

01/01/2021 - 12/31/2021

January - December 2021

Fund

YouVersion

YouVersion

YouVersion

YouVersion

YouVersion

YouVersion

YouVersion

YouVersion

YouVersion

Payment Type

stephenparmar69@gmail.com

stephenparmar69@gmail.com

stephenparmar69@gmail.com

stephenparmar69@gmail.com

stephenparmar69@gmail.com

stephenparmar69@gmail.com

stephenparmar69@gmail.com

stephenparmar69@gmail.com

stephenparmar69@gmail.com

YTD (USD)

$1100.00

$0.00

$1100.00

Giving History

Your total year-to-date giving is $1100.00

Amount

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

$100.00

Amount in USD

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

$100.00

$1100.00

Thank you for your generosity and continued support of YouVersion. If you have any questions about your statement please

feel free to contact us at giving@youversion.com.

No goods or services were provided in exchange for these donations. YouVersion is a ministry of Life.Church. Life.Church is

an accredited member of the Evangelical Council for Financial Accountability (www.ecfa.org (http://www.ecfa.org)), which

requires high standards of responsible stewardship. Accountability and integrity are vitally important in every aspect of what

we do, and it's no different when it comes to finances. We will always honor your gifts with faithful stewardship, ethical

business practices, and transparency so that we remain beyond reproach.


http://www.ecfa.org/
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