YouVersion

4600 E 2nd St Edmond, OK 73034-7550

Stephen Parmar

January - December 2021

Records of Contributions

,

Your total year-to-date giving is \$1100.00

Date	Attributed To	Gift Type	Fund	Payment Type	Amount	Amount in USD
09/06/2021	Stephen Parmar	YouVersion	YouVersion	stephenparmar69@gmail.com	\$100.00	\$100.00
08/20/2021	Stephen Parmar	YouVersion	YouVersion	stephenparmar69@gmail.com	\$100.00	\$100.00
07/01/2021	Stephen Parmar	YouVersion	YouVersion	stephenparmar69@gmail.com	\$100.00	\$100.00
06/11/2021	Stephen Parmar	YouVersion	YouVersion	stephenparmar69@gmail.com	\$100.00	\$100.00
05/14/2021	Stephen Parmar	YouVersion	YouVersion	stephenparmar69@gmail.com	\$200.00	\$200.00
04/29/2021	Stephen Parmar	YouVersion	YouVersion	stephenparmar69@gmail.com	\$100.00	\$100.00
04/21/2021	Stephen Parmar	YouVersion	YouVersion	stephenparmar69@gmail.com	\$100.00	\$100.00
03/17/2021	Stephen Parmar	YouVersion	YouVersion	stephenparmar69@gmail.com	\$200.00	\$200.00
01/14/2021	Stephen Parmar	YouVersion	YouVersion	stephenparmar69@gmail.com	\$100.00	\$100.00
Grand Total:						

Contribution Summary

Fund	YTD (USD)
YouVersion	\$1100.00
Bible Translation	\$0.00
Grand Total:	\$1100.00

Thank you for your generosity and continued support of YouVersion. If you have any questions about your statement please feel free to contact us at giving@youversion.com.

No goods or services were provided in exchange for these donations. YouVersion is a ministry of Life.Church. Life.Church is an accredited member of the Evangelical Council for Financial Accountability (www.ecfa.org (http://www.ecfa.org)), which requires high standards of responsible stewardship. Accountability and integrity are vitally important in every aspect of what we do, and it's no different when it comes to finances. We will always honor your gifts with faithful stewardship, ethical business practices, and transparency so that we remain beyond reproach.